
$599,000 - 37076 Beach Club Ave, Ocean View
MLS® #DESU2067102 

$599,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,997 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

OCEAN VIEW BEACH CLUB, Ocean View, DE

Welcome to your dream coastal retreat! This
charming 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom single-family
home in the sought-after Ocean View Beach
Club community is perfect for those seeking a
tranquil lifestyle close to the beach. Enjoy the
convenience of being just 1.5 miles away from
the beautiful beaches of Bethany, while also
relishing the amenities that Ocean View Beach
Club has to offer to include outdoor pool,
indoor pool, pickleball court, fitness center,
steam and spa areas, billiards/game room,
large multifunction meetings/activity room,
massage rooms and more.  the interior
features bright, open-concept living space
perfect for entertaining, Spacious kitchen area
with modern stainless Steel appliances and
ample storage
Comfortable first floor primary suite with
en-suite bathroom.  Two additional well-sized
bedrooms with shared bath.  Laundry room
located on the main floor.  Two car garage,
peaceful porch on the rear and an outside
shower with changing area.

Built in 2020

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2067102

Price $599,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2



Square Footage 1,997

Acres 0.16

Year Built 2020

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Coastal

Status Coming Soon

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$1,299

Community Information

Address 37076 Beach Club Ave

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision OCEAN VIEW BEACH CLUB

City Ocean View

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19970

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Master Bath(s), Recessed Lighting,
Sprinkler System, Stall Shower, Tub Shower

Utilities Cable TV Available, Electric Available, Phone Available, Propane -
Community

Parking Concrete Driveway

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener

View Street, Pond

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Dryer - Electric,
Exhaust Fan, Oven-Self Cleaning, Oven/Range-Electric, Refrigerator,
Range hood, Stainless Steel Appliances, Washer, Water Heater

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1



Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Other, Outside Shower

Lot Description Front Yard, Landscaping, Rear Yard, SideYard(s)

Windows Double Pane, Screens, Sliding

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Slab

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed July 24th, 2024

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

HOA Fees 104.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Crowley Associates Realty
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